                                                        4850 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538
    Tel: (510) 490-9930, Fax: (510) 490-9330
  E-Mail: sales@optoplex.com, www.optoplex.com
1
5G PON Mux/DeMUX Specification
Product Name 5G PON MUX/DeMUX
Description
16-Channel 50GHz DWDM Mux Module

10 1329.44 0.37 225.503 62.8 1349.44 0.37 222.161 60.9
9 1329.81 225.440 62.7 1349.81 222.100 60.9
1331L 1351L
DWDM Ch#
                                                        4850 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538
    Tel: (510) 490-9930, Fax: (510) 490-9330
  E-Mail: sales@optoplex.com, www.optoplex.com
14
10. 5G PON MUX/DEMUX ORDERING INFORMATION
CWDM
Band
Low-Band High-Band
Mux/DeMux COT (MUX) CRN (DeMUX) COT (MUX) CRN (DeMUX)
1271 MX-1271L16COT DX-1271L16CRN MX-1271H16COT DX-1271H16CRN
1291 MX-1291L16COT DX-129116LCRN MX-1291H16COT DX-1291H16CRN
1311 MX-1311L16COT DX-1311L16CRN MX-1311H16COT DX-1311H16CRN
1331 MX-1331L16COT DX-1331L16CRN MX-1331H16COT DX-1331H16CRN
1351 MX-1351L16COT DX-1351L16CRN MX-1351H16COT DX-1351H16CRN
1371 MX-1371L16COT DX-1371L16CRN MX-1371H16COT DX-1371H16CRN
1411 MX-1411L16COT DX-1411L16CRN MX-1411H16COT DX-1411H16CRN
1431 MX-1431L16COT DX-1431L16CRN MX-1431H16COT DX-1431H16CRN
1451 MX-1451L16COT DX-1451L16CRN MX-1451H16COT DX-1451H16CRN
1471 MX-1471L16COT DX-1471L16CRN MX-1471H16COT DX-1471H16CRN